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
salle de bains/douches. Terrasse d´env. 25 m². Jardin non attenant d´env. 130 m². 2 places de parking.  Copro. 3 lots. Charges: 624.96€/an.  • SOLE AGENT. In a 
quiet & residential area, on the 1st floor of a detached house, 3 room apartment of 78,39 sqm: entrance hall, living/dining room, open plan kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bath/shower 
room. Terrace of approx. 25 sqm. Separate garden of approx. 130 sqm, 2 parking spaces. 3 lots. Annual charges: €624,96. • DPE : C

VILLA LE ROURET 1.150.000 €
Idéalement située, belle villa entièrement rénovée d´env. 180 m²: vaste séjour /salle à manger avec cheminée, cuisine ouverte équipée, 3 chambres (1 avec SdD), 
SdD.  Studio + Suite indépendante avec bureau et SdD. Magnifique jardin de 1.377 m², piscine & spa. Grand parking. • Best location! Beautiful villa of approx. 180 
sqm fully renovated: vast living/dining room with fireplace, open plan equipped kitchen, 3 bedrooms (1 with shower), shower room. Studio + separate bedroom suite with 
study and shower room. Beautiful garden of 1.377 sqm with pool and jacuzzi. Big parking. • DPE : E

EXCLUSIVITÉ

COUP DE CŒUR 

www.cabinetmichel.com
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MAISON 3P. LE CANNET - HISTORIQUE 299.000 €
Réservée aux amateurs de charme, très agréable maison de village élevée 
d´un étage avec 3 pièces 57 m² sur terrasse 35 m² au Sud, atelier avec cellier 
33 m². Très calme. Hono. charge acq. 5 % TTC. • SOLE AGENT. Gorgeous single-
storey village house : 3 rooms, 57 m² on terrace 35 m² facing South, shed with 
pantry 33 m². Very quiet setting. Buyer´s fees 5 %. • DPE : D

EXCLUSIVITÉ

www.bandelierimmobilier.com

VILLA 6P. MOUGINS 897.000€
Très agréable villa individuelle élevée d´un étage posée sur terrain plat 1740 
m².  Au Rdj : 2P. 61.16 m² et garage 43.91 m², cave 9.59 m² et atelier 5,02 m². A 
l´étage : 4P. 118,78 m². Travaux de rénovation à prévoir. Hono. charge acq. 5% 
TTC.  • Very pleasant single-storey detached villa set on flat land of 1740 m². On the 
garden floor: 1-bed 61.16 m² and garage 43.91 m², cellar 9.59 m² and shed 5.02 m². 
Upstairs: 3-bed 118.78 m². Work required. Buyer´s fees 5 %. • DPE : C

2 APPARTEMENTS INDEP.

www.bandelierimmobilier.com

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET 340.000 €
Superbe 2P. 48 m² avec terrasse 22 m². Beau séjour avec cuisine ouverte 
équipée 22,62 m² sur terrasse, chambre 22,30 m², SdD. Très belle hauteur 
sous plafond. Charges/an : 730 €. Hono. acq. 5,26 %. Estim. énergie entre 556 
€ et 752 € : 2021. • Superb 1-bed 48 m² with a 22 m² terrace. Beautiful living room 
with fitted open-plan kitchen 22.62 m² onto terrace, bedroom 22.30 m², bathroom. 
Very high ceilings. Charges/year: €730. Energy costs: €556 to €752. Buyer´s fees 
5,26 %. • DPE : C

IMMEUBLE BOURGEOIS

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET - HISTORIQUE 289.000 €
Dans rés. avec piscine, agréable 2P. 51 m² (44 m² LC + loggia 7 m²), 
entièrement rénové avec superbe jardin 60 m². Hall, séjour avec cuis. US ch., 
SdB . Climatisation. Garage, cave. Ch/an : 1345 €. Estimation énergie  entre 
814 € et 1102 € : 2020. • SOLE AGENT. Residence with pool, pleasant 2-roomed 
51 m² (44 m² Carrez+loggia 7 m²), renovated, superb garden 60 m². Hall, lounge 
& open-plan kitchen. Bedroom. Bathroom. AC. Garage, cellar. Charges/year: €1345. 
Energy costs: €814 to €1102. • DPE : D

EXCLUSIVITÉ

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET 174.000 €
Au coeur des commodités et au calme absolu, lumineux 2P. 49 m²  sur vaste 
terrasse ensoleillée de 25 m². Hall, séjour 20 m², cuisine, ch., salle d´eau, 
rangement. Cave. Ch. collectives/an : 1938 € - Estim. énergie entre 839 € et 
1135 € : 2021. • SOLE AGENT. At the heart of amenities and in a very quiet setting, 
bright 1-bed 49 m² on a large sunny terrace of 25 m². Hall, living room 20 m², 
kitchen, bedroom, bathroom, storage. Cellar. Charges/year: €1938. Energy costs: 
€839 to €1135. • DPE : E

EXCLUSIVITÉ

3P. DUPLEX CANNES LA BOCCA 225.000 €
Dans copropriété intime, agréable 3P. 81 m² de surface utile en duplex. Séjour 
26 m² avec cuisine US, 2 SdB. Calme. Hono acq 5 %. Estimation énergie entre 
850 € et 1200 € : 2021. • In an intimate co-ownership, pleasant 2-bed duplex 81 
m². Living room 26 m² with open-plan kitchen, 2 bathrooms. Calm. Energy costs: 
€850 and €1200. Buyer´s fees 5 %. • DPE : E

EXCLUSIF 
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2 PIÈCES LE CANNET - MONT JOLI 229.000 €
Vaste 2P. 51,54 m² avec hall, séjour 21 m² et cuisine 7,5 m² sur terrasse 14 m² 
avec vue dégagée, chbre 10.53 m² avec rangement, SdD. Parking s/sol avec 
cave. Ch/an : 1442 € . Hono.  acq.  5,29 % - Estimation énergie entre 508 € 
et 688 € : 2021. • Large 1-bed 51.54 m² with hall, living room 21 m² and kitchen 
7.5 m²,  terrace 14 m² with open view, bedroom 10.53 m² with storage, bathroom. 
Basement parking with cellar. Charges/year: €1442. Energy costs:  €508 to €688. 
Buyer´s fees 5,29 %. • DPE : C

PROCHE COMMERCES

4 PIÈCES LE CANNET 395.000 €
Au dernier étage d´une maison de ville avec piscine, agréable 4P. 105 m² 
LC avec terrasse 25 m² en pleine expo. séjour 32 m², 3 ch. parkings, cave. 
Travaux. Hono. charge acq. 5 %. Estimation énergie entre 1844 € et 2494 €.  
• On the top floor of a town house with pool, pleasant 3-bed 105 m² Carrez with 
a 25 m² terrace facing due South. Living room 32 m², 3 bedrooms. parking spaces, 
cellar. Work required. Energy costs:  €1844 to €2494. Buyer´s fees 5 %. • DPE : E

AU CALME ABSOLU

www.bandelierimmobilier.comwww.bandelierimmobilier.comwww.bandelierimmobilier.com

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET 149.000 €
Agréable 2P. 49,80 m² sur jardin 35 m² Sud.  Hall avec penderie, séjour 19 m², 
cuis. 11 m², ch. 11 m², SdD. Travaux de rénovation à prévoir - Parking collectif. 
Ch. collect/an : 2000 €. Estim. énergie entre 387 et 523 € : 2021. Hono. acq. 
9000 € TTC. • Pleasant 1-bed 49.80 m² on garden 35 m² facing South. Hall with 
wardrobe, living room 19 m², kitchen 11 m², bedroom 11 m², bathroom. Work 
required. Parking lot. Charges/year: €2000. Energy costs:  €387 to €523. Buyer´s 
fees €9 000. • DPE : C

AU CALME

www.bandelierimmobilier.com

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET 189.000 €
Proche commerces, en étage élevé, très agréable 2P. 46.65 m² sur terrasse 11 
m² Sud. Hall avec rangement, séjour 20 m², cuisine 7 m² (possibilité US), ch. 
11 m², SdD, Parking, cave. Ch/an 1200 € incluant l´eau froide. • SOLE AGENT. 
Close to shops, on a high floor, very pleasant 1-bed 46.65 m² on terrace 11 m² facing 
South. Storage, lounge 20 m², kitchen 7 m², bedroom 11 m², bathroom, parking, 
cellar. Charges/year €1200 including cold water. • DPE : C

EXCLUSIVITÉ

4 PIÈCES LE CANNET 420.000 €
Vaste 4P. 92 m² traversant avec terrasses. Entrée, séjour 21 m² et cuisine 
attenante 11 m², 3 ch. dont une parentale, 2 SdD, buanderie, cave, parking. 
Ch. collect/ an : 5101 €. Estimation énergie entre 570 € et 810 € : 2021. Hono. 
acq. 5 % TTC. • Vast 3-bed through 92 m² with terraces. Entrance, living room 21 
m² and adjoining kitchen 11 m², 3 bedrooms including a suite, 2 bathrooms, laundry 
room, cellar, parking. Charges/year: €5,101. Buyer´s fees 5 %. • DPE : C

PROCHE COMMERCES

3 PIÈCES LE CANNET - CARNOT 259.000€
Agréable 3P. 75 m² traversant avec vue dégagée. Entrée, séjour 22 m² sur 
terrasse 11 m², cuisine avec loggia, 2 chambres avec balcon, SdB. Cave, 
parking s/sol. Prévoir travaux. Ch. Collect/an : 3090 €. Estim. énergie entre 
660 € et 892 € : 2021. • SOLE AGENT. Pleasant 2-bed through 75 m² with open 
view. Entrance, lounge 22 m², terrace 11 m², kitchen with loggia, 2 bedrooms with 
balcony, bathroom. Cellar, underground parking. Work required. Charges/year: 
€3,090. Energy costs:  €660 to €892. • DPE : D

EXCLUSIVITÉ
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3 PIÈCES CANNES - BASSE CALIFORNIE 1.180.000 €
Luxueuse résidence sécurisée recherchée, vue mer 180° pour ce magnifique 3P. 
traversant, rénové avec matériaux de qualité, cuisine US équipée, confortable 
séjour, clim. gainée, 2 chambres en suite, profonde terrasse Sud, cave et grand 
parking collectif. • Luxurious sought-after secure residence, 180° sea view for this 
magnificent 2-bed through, renovated with quality materials, fitted open-plan kitchen, 
AC, 2 en-suite bedrooms, deep south facing terrace, cellar and large collective parking space. 

VILLA 4P. LA ROQUETTE - VILLAGE 570.000 €
Proche commerces, au calme absolu, maison 5P. plein Sud jumelée 105 m² 
sur 647 m² de terrain avec belle piscine, vue dégagée verdure, vaste séjour 
avec cuis. us, 3 ch. plus deux bureaux, clim, 1 SdD, 1 SdB, 3 WC, abri jardin 
et 2 places de parkings. • SOLE AGENT. Close to shops, in absolute calm, 5-room 
south-facing semi-detached house 105 m² on 647 m² of land with pool, greenery, 
large lounge, open kitchen, 3 bedrooms, AC, 2 studies, 1 bathroom, 3 toilets, garden 
shed and 2 parking spaces.

4 PIÈCES LE CANNET - LIMITE CANNES 750.000 €
Dernier étage avec accès privé par ascenseur, magnifique toit terrasse 4P. 
118m² ouvrant sur 35m² terrasse profonde plein Sud, terrasse sur le toit 
100m², cuis.us, séjour, 3 ch., 1SdB, 1SdD, 2 caves et 2 parkings. Rare sur le 
marché urgent offres étudiées. • SOLE AGENT. Top floor with private access by 
lift, magnificent 3-bed penthouse 118m² opening onto a 35m² deep south-facing 
terrace, roof terrace 100m², kitchen, living room, 3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, 1 shower 
room, 2 cellars and 2 parking spaces.

NOUVEAU

EXCLUSIVITÉ

EXCLUSIVITÉ

2 PIÈCES CANNES - BASSE CALIFORNIE 370.000 €
Rés. standing gardiennée proche tous commerces et plages de la Croisette, 
lumineux 2P. ouvrant sur terrasse Ouest, vue dégagée et verdure, cuis. ind. 
Idéal personne voulant tout faire à pied ou investissement locatif saisonnier, 
garage. • SOLE AGENT. Upmarket residence close to shops and beaches of La 
Croisette, bright 1-bed opening onto a west facing terrace, open view,  greenery, 
kitchen. Just steps from conveniences. Garage.

2 PIÈCES MOUGINS - VALMASQUE 320.000 €
Proche golf et Sophia Antipolis, magnifique 2P. d´angle dans résidence 
de standing récente (2017) avec piscine. Cuisine US et séjour ouvrant sur 
profonde terrasse de 26 m², chambre, SdD, parking intérieur et garage. À 
10 minutes de Cannes. • SOLE AGENT. Near golf course and Sophia Antipolis, 
magnificent corner 1-bed in upmarket residence (2017) with pool. Open kitchen and 
lounge opening onto a deep 26m² terrace, bedroom, bathroom, indoor parking and 
garage. Just 10 minutes from Cannes.

3 PIÈCES CANNES - BAS OXFORD 455.000 €
Commerces à pieds, au calme absolu, résidence standing avec beau parc,  3P 
en bon état général, séjour cuisine US d´environ 35 m² ouvrant sur profonde 
terrasse Sud-Ouest 15 m², 2 chambres avec placards, SdD, toilettes séparés. 
Seconde terrasse. Garage. • Shops within walking distance, in absolute calm, 
upmarket residence with beautiful park, 2-bed in good condition, open-plan kitchen, 
living room 35 m² south-west facing terrace 15 m², 2 bedrooms, bathroom, separate 
toilet. Second terrace. Garage.

EXCLUSIF

EXCLUSIVITÉEXCLUSIVITÉ
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3 PIÈCES CANNES - CROISETTE 3.280.000 €
Magnifique 3 pièces 90 m², prestations de qualité, vue mer et baie de Cannes. 
Séjour/cuisine éq. 46 m², terrasse Sud, 2 chambres, 2 SdE à l’italienne, 
rangements. Cave, Parking. Lots: 109. Ch./an: 11.448 €, Honoraires vendeur.  
• Magnificent 2-bed 90 m², upscale fittings, sea view & bay of Cannes. Fitted open-
plan kitchen. 46 m², south terrace, 2 bedrooms, 2 walk-in showers, storage. Cellar, 
Parking. Lots: 109. Charges/year: €11,448, Seller fees. • DPE : C

8 PIÈCES MOUGINS 3.500.000 €
Villa en pierre rénovée 370 m², vue mer, belles prestations. Terrain 2.137 
m² paysagé, piscine.  Séjour 65 m². Terrasses, cuisine design, 6 chambres, 
climatisée, Salle cinéma, Hammam, pool house.  Parkings. Honoraires 
vendeur. • Renovated stone villa 370 m², sea view, upscale amenities. Landscaped 
land 2,137 m², pool. Living room 65 m². Terraces, designer kitchen, 6 bedrooms, 
AC, cinema room, Hammam, pool house. Parkings. Seller fees. • DPE : A

3 PIÈCES CANNES - CROISETTE 2.580.000 €
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
view of the garden and mountains. Independent shelter that can be transformed into a dwelling. Many parking spaces. Large cellar. High potential. • Réf: 4718

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET - RÉSIDENTIEL 395.000 €
Résidence de standing au calme avec parc, agréable et lumineux 2 pièces avec double terrasse 23m², exposée plein Sud, très belle vue sur la mer, les Iles de 
Lérins et la colline de la Californie. Cave et parking s/sol. • SOLE AGENT. In a quiet luxury residence with park, pleasant and bright 2 room apartment with double terrace 
23sqm, facing South, very beautiful view of the sea, the Lérins Islands and the California Hills. Cellar and basement parking. • Réf: 4735

RARE

EXCLUSIVITÉ

www.residencecroisette.com
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CITYA SAINT-HONORÉ CANNES
9 RUE SAINT-HONORÉ – 06400 CANNES

ldemange@citya.com - Tél : 04 97 979 932

Location        Gestion        Vente        Syndic        i-Cytia

3 PIÈCES CANNES - PROCHE CENTRE - CROISETTE 656.250 €
Appartement 3 pièces 79 m² rez-de-jardin avec terrasse. Beau séjour 29 m², 2 chambres et cuisine indépendante équipée, salle d´eau et salle de bains. Garage. 
55 lots. Charges annuelles : 2883€ / an. Exclusivité! • SOLE AGENT. On the ground floor, 3 room apartment of 79 sqm with terrace. Nice living room of 29 sqm, 2 
bedrooms, separate equipped kitchen, shower room and bathroom. Garage. Co-ownership 55 lots. Charges / year : €2883. • DPE : 141 C

3 PIÈCES MANDELIEU - MARINA 472.000 €
Dans résidence avec piscine et gardien. Grand appartement expo sud : 80 m² avec terrasse. Séjour, 2 chambres, cuisine aménagée, salle de douche, terrasse VUE 
PORT. Cave + parkings s/sol. Travaux à prévoir. Nombre de lots : 353 lots. Charges annuelles : 3614€. À saisir! • In a residence with swimming pool and caretaker, 
large south facing apartment of 80 sqm. Living room, 2 bedrooms, equipped kitchen, shower room, terrace with harbour view. Cellar and underground parking spaces. Works 
required. Not to be missed! Co-ownership 353 lots. Charges / year : €3614. • DPE : 95 C

EXCLUSIVITÉ

BAISSE DE PRIX
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3 PIÈCES MANDELIEU-LA-NAPOULE 275.000 €
Charmant 3P. de 65,68 m² : hall d´entrée, séjour et cuisine US équipée donnant sur loggia (4,30 m²) et balcon (8,61 m²), 2 ch., SdB, w.c. ind. Cave et parking 
privé. Proche de toutes commodités, petite résidence sécurisée. • In a small and secure residence, close to all facilities, charming 2 bedroom apartment of 65,68 sqm: 
entrance hall, living room and open plan kitchen, loggia of 4,30 sqm, balcony of 8,61 sqm, bathroom. Cellar, parking space. • Réf : 112

3 PIÈCES LE CANNET - ROCHEVILLE 445.000 €
3P. de 72,79 m² L.C. à l´étage : hall d´entrée, séjour et cuisine aménagée donnant sur balcon (12,97 m²), 2 ch., SdB, w.c., combles. Garage 70 m² au RdC et joli 
jardin. Travaux à prévoir, énormément de potentiel. Très rare! • On the first floor, 2 bedroom apartment of 72,79 sqm: entrance hall, living room and fitted kitchen 
opening onto a balcony of 12,97 sqm, bathroom, attic. Walk-in garage of 70 sqm, pretty garden. To refurbish. Huge potential. • Réf : 113

4 PIÈCES MANDELIEU - CENTRE 495.000 €
Grand 4P. de 86,57 m² en étage avec ascenseur, triple expo, dans résidence de standing avec piscine. Hall d´entrée, séjour SàM, cuisine équipée, balcon au sud, 
3 ch. dont 2 avec Loggia, 2 SdB. Box et cave. À visiter rapidement! • In a select residence with lift and pool, 4 room apartment of 86,57 sqm on high floor and on triple 
exposure. Entrance hall, living/dining room, fitted kitchen, South balcony, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. Garage, cellar. Must see! • Réf : 117
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3 PIÈCES MANDELIEU-LA-NAPOULE 719.000 €
Dans un domaine privé et sécurisé 24h/24 avec piscine. Bel appartement de 3 
pièces 80m² en rez-de-jardin surélevé avec loggia fermée, terrasse, jardin de 
75m², cave et double garage privatif. • SOLE AGENT. In a private and secure area 
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